County of Los Alamos



Los Alamos, NM 87544 www.losalamosnm.us

Agenda - Final

Historic Preservation Advisory Board

Patrick Moore, Chair; Patrick Cruz, Vice-Chair; Carrie Gregory;		
Elizabeth Martineau; Patrick Moore; and Loretta Weiss,		
NA		

Members

Wednesday, December 11, 2024	4:30 PM	1000 Central Avenue
		Room 110

NOTE: This special meeting is in-person and open to the public. However, for convenience, the following Zoom meeting link and/or telephone call in numbers may be used for public viewing and participation:

Join Zoom Meeting: https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88245866041? pwd=S3bv4qynMF03WsavH07aIIbJLmWGSM.1

Meeting ID: 882 4586 6041 Passcode: 805548 Dial by your location • +1 719 359 4580 US • +1 253 205 0468 US • +1 669 444 9171 US

1. CALL TO ORDER

2. HISTORIC PRESERVATION ADMINISTRATIVE BUSINESS

A. <u>Approval of Today's Agenda</u>

3. DISCUSSION AND ACTION ITEMS

<u>19483-24</u> Approval of the 2025 HPAB Work Plan - action item

	<u>Presenters:</u>	Patrick Moore, Chair of the Historic Preservation Advisory Board	
	<u>Attachments:</u>	<u>A - 2025_HPAB Work Plan</u>	
<u>19484-24</u>	Approval of the 2025 Meetings Schedule for HPAB.		
	<u>Presenters:</u>	Patrick Moore, Chair of the Historic Preservation Advisory Board	
	<u>Attachments:</u>	<u>B - 2025 HPAB Meeting Dates</u>	

4. ADJOURN